
Timeline and Steps ahead for International Job Fair 

 

Stages Start Date Days End Date 

Registration & 

Language 

Testing 

Registration of Students on NSDC Digital Platform 

Thursday, 9 March, 2023 38 Sunday, 16 April, 2023 

Registration of Employers on NSDC Digital Platform 

Thursday, 9 March, 2023 52 Sunday, 30 April, 2023 

Screening & Language Test - Online 

Monday, 17 April, 2023 13 Sunday, 30 April, 2023 

Screening & 

Candidate 

Mapping 

Candidate Applying to Jobs/Employers 

Monday, 1 May, 2023 6 Sunday, 7 May, 2023 

Employers Shortlisting Candidates 

Monday, 8 May, 2023 6 Sunday, 14 May, 2023 

Candidate Centre Mapping for Prelim. Round - Online 

Monday, 15 May, 2023 6 Sunday, 21 May, 2023 

Interview 

Process & 

Trade Testing 

Preliminary Round - Hybrid* in different cities across India 

Monday, 29 May, 2023 15 Tuesday, 13 June, 2023 

Trade Testing (if Required) & Shortlisting/Candidate Mapping 

Wednesday, 14 June, 2023 8 Thursday, 22 June, 2023 

Final Round, Hybrid* in different cities across India 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 8 Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 

Final Stage 
Closing Ceremony – Physical Location - To be Decided 

Wednesday, 12 July, 2023 1 Wednesday, 12 July, 2023 

  

  

 


